FOURNISSEURS

ABUS

ANSELMI

ARELEC
ARGENTA-ARLU

ASSA ABLOY

ATHMER
AUBI-SIGENIA

BAHCO

BAKTO

BKS

BOUVET

BROS

CISA Clés

CISA Cylindres
COLOMBO DESIGN
DAUBY-Fama-Frascio-Galbusera
DAUBY-Giara-RDS-Kleis
DAUBY-Pure-CDF-CDL
DIDHEYA

DIKTO

DMS
DORMAKABA/Doors closers
Dr.HAHN
DUTHOO/Gamme Care & Repair
ECO SCHULTE

EVVA

FAPIM

FEKTO

FENEKO

FUHR

HGD

HOPPE
HOPPE/Assortiment Duranorm inox
ISEO

JOMA

MANTION

MONIN

NOVAP

PBA

PETSAFE

QUINCALUX

RENSON
ROTO/AUTRES
ROTO/NT/NX-AUTRES/STANDARDS
ROTO/NT/NX-CACHé
SIMONSWERK

SNA

SOBINCO

SOCONA

TEN HULSCHER
TORBEL

TRIXIE

WINKHAUS Chassis
WINKHAUS Cylindres

AUGMENTATIONS AU 01.01.2025 (maj 09.12.2024)

2,50% AU 15.01.2025
2,10%
3,50%
2,50% AU 01.03.2025
2,50%
3,50%
3,70%
3,00% AU 01.02.2025
3,50%
3,20% AU 01.02.2025

3%

3%

5,00%
3,50%

3%

5% AU 01.02.2025

6% AU 01.02.2025

9.5% AU 01.02.2025

3%

3,50%
3,50%
2,50%
2,20%
2%
2,50%
3,50%
5,30%
3,50%
3,34%
2,80% AU 01.02.2025
4%
2,90%

5%

4%

4%

3%

3%

3,50%
2,50%
3,50%
7,50%
2,50%
2,10%
1,50%
2,80%

3% AU 01.02.2025
3,00% AU 01.02.2025
2,30%

3,50%
4%
3%
3,50%
3,80% AU 01.03.2025
3,00%



WINKHAUS Serrures
XINNIX

FRAIS DE TRANSPORT

GLS - DHL
COLIS +120CM

COLIS +240CM

COLIS 27KG

ou

ou

ou

3,80% AU 01.03.2025

FRANCO
FRAIS
FRANCO
FRAIS
FRANCO
FRAIS

2% AU 03.02.2025

5%
500 €
20,5 €
500 €
26,5 €
400 €
9,2€



